
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Government of Meghalaya 

Office of the Executive Engineer (PHE) 

Electrical Division 

Khimusniang Jowai – 793150 
 

No.EE/PHE/Elect/JWI/TB-311/2021-22/1850                             Dated Jowai, the 13th August, 2021. 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

 

   Sealed Tender affixing non-refundable court Fee stamp of value mentioned below against 

the work eventually to be drawn in PWD F-2 form, is hereby invited from registered Class-I 

Contractors of the Department & Class-II Contractors of Electrical Circle, Shillong having sound 

financial capability for the work “Construction of Service Tanks under Augumentation for 

providing FHTCs to all Households under Zone-I of Synrang Umlawe Combined Water Supply 

Scheme” which will be received upto 15:00 Hr. of 01.09.2021 in the office of the under mentioned.  

  The tender received, will be opened on the same date and hour in the presence of the 

Tenderers or their Authorized Agent who would like to be present.  

               The detailed Tender Notice may be obtained from the Office of the under mentioned on all 

working days upto 13:00 Hr. of 31.08.2021 on application and on payment of the cost of the tender 

papers mentioned against the work. Tender shall not be sold to non-Tribal contractor who does not 

have trading license. 

  

 

Executive Engineer (PHE) 

Electrical Division 

Jowai 

 

 Memo No.EE/PHE/Elect/JWI/TB-311/2021-22/1850 ’A’          Dated Jowai, the 13th August, 2021. 

 Copy forwarded to: 
 

1. The Chief Engineer (PHE), Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of information. 

2. The D.I.P.R. Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of information along with two copies of the 

above notice with a request to arrange Publication of the same on local leading in khasi & 

English News Paper.  Bills to be forwarded to the office of The Undersigned for making 

payment. 

3. The Addl.Chief Engineer (PHE), Zone - I, Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of information. 

4. The Publisher, Meghalaya Gazette, Shillong with a request to arrange Publication of the 

same in two consecutive issues of the Meghalaya Gazette. 

5. The S.I.O NIC for information with a request to publish the same in Meghalaya Website. 

Soft copies of the notice in PDF File are sending herewith. 

6. The Superintending Engineer (PHE), Electrical Circle/G.S. circle/Rural circle, Shillong for 

favour of information. 

7. The Executive Engineer (PHE), Electrical Division, Mawphlang/Shillong/GSWS Division-

I, Shillong/ GSWS Division-II, Mawphlang/Hill Division, Shillong/ Investigation Division, 

Shillong/S&D Division, Shillong/RWS Division, Jowai for information and wide 

circulation. 

8. The SDO (PHE), Electrical Sub-Division, Shillong/Rymbai/Jowai for information and wide 

circulation. 

9. The Concern File. 

10. The Notice Board 

 

 

Executive Engineer (PHE) 

 Electrical Division 

Jowai 

  


